
Indiana County Auditors' Association, 2021-22
  (Listed by county)

COUNTY AUDITOR OFFICE ADDRESS CITY/TOWN ZIP EMAIL OFFICE PHONE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

ADAMS Tony Mellencamp 313 W Jefferson Decatur 46733 tmellencamp@co.adams.in.us (260) 724-5303

ALLEN Nick Jordan 1 E Main Street Ste 102 Fort Wayne 46802 nick.jordan@allencounty.us (260) 449-7241

BARTHOLOMEW Pia O'Connor 440 Third St, Suite 102 Columbus 47201 pia.oconnor@bartholomew.in.gov (812) 379-1510

BENTON Audrey Freeland 706 E 5th Street, Suite 21 Fowler 47944 afreeland@bentoncounty.in.gov (765) 884-0760

BLACKFORD Sharon L. Hartley 110 W. Washington St. Hartford 47348 shartley@blackfordcounty.com (765) 348-1620

BOONE Debbie Crum 201 Courthouse Square Lebanon 46052 dcrum@co.boone.in.us (765) 482-2940

BROWN Julia Reeves 201 Locust Lane Nashville 47448 reevej@browncounty.in.us (812) 988-5485

CARROLL Beth Myers 101 W Main St. Room 201 Delphi 46923 auditor@carrollcounty.in.gov (765) 564-1810

CASS Cheryl Alcorn 200 Court Park Logansport 46947 cheryl.alcorn@co.cass.in.us (574) 753-7720

CLARK Danny Yost 501 East Court Ave. Room 118 Jeffersonville 47130 dyost@co.clark.in.us (812) 285-6211

CLAY Jennifer M. Flater 609 E National Ave Room 105 Brazil 47834 jenniferf@claycountyin.gov (812) 448-9001

CLINTON Britt Ostler 225 Courthouse Square Frankfort 46041 bostler@clintonco.com (765) 659-6330

CRAWFORD Christian Howell 715 Judicial Plaza Drive English 47118 auditor@crawfordcountyin.com (812) 338-2601

DAVIESS Patty Ball 200 E. Walnut Street Washington 47501 auditor@daviess.org (812) 254-8662

DEARBORN Connie Fromhold 165 Mary Street Lawrenceburg 47025 cfromhold@dearborncounty.in.gov (812) 537-8807

DECATUR Janet S Chadwell 150 Courthouse Square Ste 133 Greensburg 47240 auditor@decaturcounty.in.gov (812) 663-2570

DEKALB Jan Bauman 100 S Main Street Auburn 46706 jbauman@co.dekalb.in.us (260) 925-4982

DELAWARE Steven G Craycraft 100 W Main Street Muncie 47305 scraycraft@co.delaware.in.us (765) 747-7717

DUBOIS Sandy Morton 1 Courthouse Square Jasper 47546 slmorton@duboiscountyin.org (812) 481-7000

ELKHART Patty Pickens 117 N 2nd Street Room 203 Goshen 46526 ppickens@elkhartcounty.com (574) 535-6719

FAYETTE Jane Downard 404 E Central Ave Connersbille 47331 auditor@co.fayette.in.us (765) 825-8987

FLOYD Scott L Clark 311 Hauss Square Room 118 New Albany 47150 sclark@floydcounty.in.gov (812) 948-5434

FOUNTAIN Colleen Chambers 301 Fourth Street Covington 47932 cchambers@fountainco.net (765) 793-2243

FRANKLIN Karla J Bauman 1010 Franklin Ave Brookville 47012 kbauman@franklincounty.in.gov (765) 647-4631

FULTON Christina Sriver 125 E 9th Street Suite 108 Rochester 46975 auditor@co.fulton.in.us (574) 223-2912

GIBSON Mike Watkins 101 N Main Street Princeton 47670 MWatkins@gibsoncounty-in.gov (812) 385-4927

GRANT James McWhirt (Jim) 401 S Adams Street Suite 222 Marion 46953 jmcwhirt@grantcounty.net (765) 668-6552

GREENE Matt Baker 1 East Main Street Bloomfield 47424 matthew.baker@co.greene.in.us (812) 384-2008

HAMILTON Robin M. Mills 33 N 9th Street Suite L21 Noblesville 46060 robin.mills@hamiltoncounty.in.gov (317) 776-8400

HANCOCK Debra Carnes 111 American Legion Place Suite 217 Greenfiled 46140 dcarnes@hancockcoingov.org (317) 477-1105

HARRISON Chad Shireman 245 Atwood St Suite 211 Corydon 47112 cshireman@harrisoncounty.in.gov (812) 738-8241

HENDRICKS Nancy L. Marsh 355 S Wahington St. #202 Danville 46122 nmarsh@co.hendricks.in.us (317) 745-9315

HENRY Debbie Walker 101 S Main Street New Castle 47362 dwalker@henryco.net (765) 529-2800

HOWARD Jessica Secrease 220 N Main Street Room 222 Kokomo 46901 jessica.rudy@howardcountyin.gov (765) 456-2215

HUNTINGTON Jill Landrum 201 N Jefferson St. Room 103 Huntington 46750 jill.landrum@huntington.in.us (260) 358-4805

JACKSON Roger Hurt 111 S Main Street Brownstown 47220 auditor@jacksoncounty.in.gov (812) 358-6122
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JASPER Donya Jordan 115 W Washington St. Suite 200 Rensselaer 47978 auditor@co.jasper.in.us (219) 866-4930

JAY Anna Culy  120 N Court Street Suite 201 Portland 47371 aculy@co.jay.in.us (260) 726-7575

JEFFERSON Sherry Eblen 300 E Main St Madison 47250 sherry.eblen@jeffersoncounty.gov (812) 265-8966

JENNINGS Tessia Salsman 200 E Brown St PO BOX 383 Vernon 47282 tsalsman@jenningscounty-in.gov (812) 352-3016

JOHNSON Pamela J. Burton 86 W. Court Street SE Franklin 46131 pburton@co.johnson.in.us (317) 346-4312

KNOX Michael Morris 111 N 7th Street Suite 5 Vincennes 47591 mike4203@cinergymetro.net (812) 885-2502

KOSCIUSKO Michelle Puckett 100 W Center Street Room 220 Warsaw 46580 mpuckett@kcgov.com (574) 372-2328

LAGRANGE Kathryn Hopper 114 W Michigan St LaGrange 46761 khopper@lagrangecounty.org (26) 049-6310

LAKE John Petalas 2293 N Main Street Crown Point 46307 petaljx@lakecountyin.org (219) 755-3901

LAPORTE Timothy Stabosz 555 Michigan Ave LaPorte 46350 tstabosz@laporteco.in.gov  (219) 326-6808

LAWRENCE Jessica Scaggs 916 15th Street Room 28 Bedford 47421 jstaggs@lawrencecounty.in.gov (812) 275-3111

MADISON Rick G. Gardner 2119 E 38th Street Anderson 46013 Rgardner@madisoncounty.in.gov (765) 641-9425

MARION Julie Voorhies 200 E Washington Street Suite 801 Indianapolis 46204 julie.voorhies@indy.gov (317) 327-4646

MARSHALL Julie A. Fox 112 W Jefferson Room 205 Plymouth 46563 julief@co.marshall.in.us (574) 935-8555

MARTIN Bobbie Able 129 S Main St PO Box 600 Shoals 47581 bable@martincounty.in.gov (812) 247-3731

MIAMI Mary Brown 25 N Broadway Peru 46970 mbrown@miamicountyin.gov (765) 472-3901

MONROE Catherine Smith 100 West Kirkwood Ave Room 209 Bloomington 47404 csmith@co.monroe.in.us (812) 349-2515

MONTGOMERY Jennifer Andel 100 E Main Street Room 102 Crawfordsville 47933 auditor@montgomerycounty.in.gov (765) 364-6400

MORGAN Dan Bastin 180 S Main Street Suite 104 Martinsville 46151 dbastin@morgancounty.in.gov (765) 342-1001

NEWTON Tami Jackson 201 N 3rd Street Kentland 47651 tjackson@newtoncounty.in.gov (219) 474-6081

NOBLE Tonya L. Marks 101 N Orange Street Albion 46701 tmarks@nobleco.us (260) 636-2658

OHIO Amy Hamilton Hochstrasser 413 Main Street Rising Sun 47040 ahochstrasser@ohiocountyin.gov (812) 438-2062

ORANGE Lonnie Stroud 205 E Main Street Suite 1 Paoli 47454 auditorLonnie@co.orange.in.us (812) 723-7100

OWEN Sheila Reeves 60 South Main Street Spencer 47460 sheila.reeves@owencounty.in.gov (812) 829-5000

PARKE Laura Fischer 116 W High Street Room 104 Rockville 47872 auditor@parkecounty.in.gov (765) 569-3422

PERRY Pamela L. Goffinet 2219 Payne Street Tell City 47586 auditor@perrycounty.in.gov (812) 547-6427

PIKE Judith Gumbel 801 E Main Street Petersburg 47567 pcauditor@pikeco.org (812) 354-6451

PORTER Vicki Urbanik 155 Indiana Ave Suite 204 Valparaiso 46383 auditor@porterco.org (219) 465-3350

POSEY Maegen Greenwell 126 E 3rd Street Mt. Vernon 47620 maegen.greenwell@poseycountyin.gov (812) 838-1300

PULASKI Laura Wheeler 112 E Main Street Winamac 46996 pulaskiauditor@pulaskicounty.in.gov (574) 946-3653

PUTNAM Kristina Alexander 1 W Washington St. Room 20 Greencastle 46135 kristina.putnam@yahoo.com (765) 653-5513

RANDOLPH Laura Martin 100 S Main St. Room 102 Winchester 47394 lmartin@randolph.in.gov (765) 584-6700

RIPLEY Amy Copeland PO Box 235 Versailles 47042 auditor@ripleycounty.com (812) 689-6311

RUSH Tammy Justice 101 E 2nd Street Room 212 Rushville 46173 auditor@rushcounty.in.gov (765) 932-2077

ST JOSEPH Michael Hamann 227 W Jefferson Blvd. South Bend 46601 mhamann@co.st-joseph.in.us (574) 235-9400

SCOTT Tammy Johnson 1 E McClain Ave. Suite 130 Scottsburg 47170 tammy.johnson@scottcounty.ingov (812) 752-8408

SHELBY Amy Glackman 25 W Polk Street Room 104 Shelbyville 46176 aglackman@co.shelby.in.us (317) 392-6310

SPENCER Melissa Bunner 200 Main Street Room 6 Rockport 47635 spenceraud@psci.net (812) 649-4376

STARKE Rachel Oesterreich 53 E Mound Street Knox 46534 roesterreich@co.starke.in.us (574) 772-9105

STEUBEN Kim Meyers 317 S Waybe Street Syute 2H Angola 46703 kkoomler@co.steuben.in.us (260) 668-1000

SULLIVAN Shelly Parris 100 Courthouse Square Room 202 Sullivan 47849 lrparris@sullivancounty.in.gov (812) 268-4491

SWITZERLAND Carolyn Green 212 W Main Street Vevay 47043 auditor@switzerlandcountycourthouse.org (812) 427-4470
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TIPPECANOE Robert Plantenga 20 N 3rd Street Lafayette 47901 bplantenga@tippecanoe.in.gov (765) 423-9207

TIPTON Gregg Townsend 101 E Jefferson Street Tipton 46072 tiptoncoauditor@tds.net (765) 675-2794

UNION Cheryl Begley 26 W Union Street Liberty 47353 auditor@unioncountyin.us (765) 458-5464

VANDERBURGH Brian Gerth 1NW MLK Jr. Blvd. Room 208 Evansville 47708 bagerth@vanderburggov.org (812) 435-5463

VERMILLION Brenda Furry 255 S Main Street Newport 47966 brenda.furry@vermillioncounty.in.gov (765) 492-5300

VIGO James W. Bramble 131 Oak Street Terre Haute 47807 James.Bramble@vigocounty.in.gov (812) 462-3361

WABASH Marcie Shepherd 1 W Hill St. Suite 103 Wabash 46992 auditor@wabashcounty.in.gov (260) 563-0661

WARREN Robin Weston-Hubner 125 W Monroe Street Siote 7 Williamsport 47993 auditor@warrencounty.in.gov (765) 762-3275

WARRICK Deborah Stevens One County Square Suite 214 Boonville 47601 dstevens@warrickcounty.gov (812) 897-6110

WASHINGTON Kyra Stephenson 99 Public Square Suite 103 Salem 47167 kstephenson@washingtoncounty.in.gov (812) 883-4805

WAYNE Kimberly Walton 401 E Main Street Richmond 47374 kwalton@co.wayne.in.us (765) 973-9318

WELLS Lisa McCormick 102 W. Market Street Suite 201 Bluffton 46714 auditor@wellscounty.org (260) 824-6474

WHITE Gayle Rogers 110 N Main Street Monticello 47960 grogers@whitecountyindiana.us (574) 583-5761

WHITLEY Jana Schinbeckler 220 W VanBuren Street Suite 2017 Columbia City 46725 wcauditor@whitleygov.com (260) 483-3176
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